

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10471-10472 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHHATISGARH STATE ELECTRICITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Nirmal Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Snehal Kakrania, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the status of service from the concerned

High Court.

Also call for the original record.

List again on 13.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj