

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7746/2009

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTISGARH STATE ELEC. REG. COMMS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 2/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 10471-10472/2010 (XVII)

Date : 10-05-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Soumya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AORMs. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Chinmaee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
Ms. Aniruddha Purushotham, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.
Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Kriti Soni, Adv.
Ms. Devi Nair, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Divya Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. S. Rai, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

As prayed, list after eight weeks.

**(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**