

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.16

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7746/2009

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTISGARH STATE ELEC. REG. COMMS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 10471-10472/2010 (XVII)

Date : 16-08-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Kriti Soni, Adv.

Ms. Divya Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Srishti Rai, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 23.08.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)