

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7746/2009

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTISGARH STATE ELEC. REG. COMMS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 10471-10472/2010 (XVII)

Date : 31-08-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Aastha Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh, A.S.G.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR  
Ms. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Ms. Kriti Soni, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Moorjani, Adv.  
Ms. Priyashree Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Saurav Baisoya, Adv.  
Mr. Girish Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Charvi Patni, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Kritika Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)